
DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT TEAM
Christine Darges
Stacy Barbour
Walt Fulcher
Bradley Kimbrell

 

  
 

   
  

 

  
 

  

  
 
FIRE

Steve Berry (steve.berry@raleighnc.gov) 
Assistant Fire Marshal – 919-996-5972

Hamid Dolikhani
Donald Irwin
Steve Berry
Cesar Sanchez
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PUBLIC UTILITIES
Cesar Sanchez  (cesar.sanchez@raleighnc.gov) 
Development Review Manager – 919-996-3484

 

Zach Manor  (zachary.manor@raleighnc.gov) 
Urban Forester – 919-996-4868

PUBLIC WORKS - STORMWATER
Ben Brown  (ben.brown@raleighnc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer – 919-996-3515

PUBLIC WORKS - TRANSPORTATION FIELD SERVICES
Paul Kallam  (paul.kallam@raleighnc.gov) 
Engineering Manager – 919-996-2406

Christine Darges  (christine.darges@raleighnc.gov) 
Land Development Manager – 919-996-2634

Stacy Barbour (stacy.barbour@raleighnc.gov)
Development Services Senior Planner – 919-996-2631

Walt Fulcher  (walt.fulcher@raleighnc.gov)
Development Services Senior Planner – 919-996-2473

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Hamid Dolikhani  (hamid.dolikhani@raleighnc.gov) 
Building Development Manager – 919-996-2232

Bradley Kimbrell  (bradley.kimbrell@raleighnc.gov)
DSCSC Manager – 919-996-2233

Donald Irwin  (donald.irwin@raleighnc.gov)
Permit Manager – 919-996-2177

PARKS, RECREATION, AND CULTURAL RESOURCES

Ben Brown
Paul Kallam
Zach Manor


